
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :09/02/2026 18.55.28

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: ChapatariTemplePark/W/NCB/21/2082-83  Procurement Title: Construction  of Chapatari Temple Park at Ward no 3.

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Kageshwori Manohara Municipality

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Sherpa & Multiple
Company Pvt. Ltd

2983677.48
NPR

1 ONLINE Global IME
Bank Ltd.
Kamaladi,
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu
Khadka
Bhadrakali

014423203
sherpa.
multipal@gmail.
com phone:
9851086542

 100,000.00 2026-07-03
00:00:00

05-02-2026
10:43

04-02-2026

Kiyaana
Construction And
Suppliers Pvt. Ltd.

3685961.57
NPR

2 ONLINE Global IME
Bank Ltd.
Kamaladi,
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu
Khadka
Bhadrakali

Kathmandu
phone:
9851080253

 100,000.00 2026-06-23
00:00:00

03-02-2026
08:15

05-02-2026

RandCConstructio
n

3600955.19
NPR

3 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-2
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

Patlekhet
randcconstruction2
072@gmail.com
phone:
9851043161

 100,000.00 2026-07-30
00:00:00

04-02-2026
09:39

29-01-2026

Hilton
Construction pvt.
ltd.

2491370.93
NPR

4 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd.
OKHALDHUN
GA
Okhaldhunga
Koshi Pradesh

mandan deupur-06,
kavre       phone:
9852840421

 100,000.00 2026-07-03
00:00:00

05-02-2026
09:54

04-02-2026



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


